1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DALMA COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
42" ALMOST SQUARE
CAFÉ TABLE
DALMA

36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
POWDER COAT FINISH
2
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DALMA COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
ALMOST
SQUARE
SQUARE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
DALMA | CAFÉ | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL30D 30" Dia. 20” 29" 43   NA   $1037  $1162  $1391  $1410  $1578  $1779  $2213  $2629
DAL36D 36" Dia. 24” 29" 53  NA  $1141  $1293  $1576  $1595  $1801  $2043  $2459  $2875
DAL42D 42" Dia. 24” 29" 72  NA  $1431  $1625  $2006  $2024  $2289  $2610  $3095  $3591
DALMA | CAFÉ | ALMOST SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL30AS 30" Sq. 20” 29" 54 NA  $1090  $1212  $1440  $1458  $1628  $1828  $2312  $2765
DAL36AS 36" Sq. 24” 29" 67 NA  $1219  $1373  $1666  $1685  $1895  $2146  $2616  $3074
DAL42AS 42" Sq. 24” 29" 90 NA  $1532  $1725  $2102  $2121  $2388  $2706  $3290  $3862
DALMA | CAFÉ | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DAL2430S 24x30 Sq. 20” 29" 49  NA  $931  $1045  $1253  $1272  $1425  $1612  $1989  $2353
DAL30S 30" Sq. 20” 29" 54  NA  $1027  $1150  $1378  $1397  $1566  $1768  $2189  $2594
DAL36S 36" Sq. 24” 29" 67  NA  $1155  $1310  $1608  $1626  $1832  $2087  $2494  $2905
DAL42S 42" Sq. 24” 29" 90  NA  $1520  $1714  $2092  $2111  $2374  $2692  $3267  $3827
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $82 per base
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $205 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge (square top only)  $272 per table
42” ROUND CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
POWDER COAT FINISH
3
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DALMA COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
SQUARE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
DALMA|BARHEIGHT|ROUNDTOP
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
DALH30D 30"Dia. 20” 42" 43 NA  $1191  $1316  $1537  $1556  $1723  $1925  $2851  $3345
DALH36D 36"Dia. 24” 42" 53 NA  $1384  $1533  $1807  $1826  $2030  $2275  $3325  $3885
DALMA | BAR HEIGHT | ALMOST SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DALH30AS 30" x 30" 20” 42" 50    NA    $1241  $1366  $1584  $1603  $1772  $1974  $2956  $3489
DALH36AS 36" x 36" 24” 42" 63     NA     $1434  $1583  $1856  $1875  $2080  $2323  $3434  $4030
DALMA | BAR HEIGHT | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
DALH36S 36" Sq. 24” 42" 67  NA  $1420  $1580  $1881  $1899  $2120  $2382  $3435  $3983
ALMOST
SQUARE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number